Page 1 2012 Licencing codes Track,CX.xls
Page 1
UCI category National category Road Track CX UCI category National category Road Track CX
Youth Under 13 women RWU13 TWU13 CWU13 Commissaires UCI RCU TCU CXCU
Under 13 men RMU13 TMU13 CMU13 National RCN TCN CXCN
Under 15 women RWU15 TWU15 CWU15 Provincial A RCA TCA CXCA
Under 15 men RMU15 TMU15 CMU15 Provincial B RCB TCB CXCB
Under 17 women RWU17 TWU17 CWU17 Provincial C RCC TCC CXCC

3-5e lettres et/ou chiffres:- Catégorie nationale
Dernière lettre ou chiffre:- Niveau
Le niveau est ajouté après la codification nationale
CODE DE LICENCE UCI 2012
La codification nationale se lit comme suit :
1ère lettre :- la discipline
2e lettre:- genre
BMX 2012 National  licence codes
Canadian Cycling Association 5 G:\Licences\2012\2012 Licencing codes Eng-Fr
BMX
UCI category National category BMX 20" BMX 24" UCI category National category Code
Challenge 20" 5 yrs female BW5 BMX Commissaire UCI BCU
6 yrs female BW6 National BCN
7 yrs female BW7 Provincial A BCA
8 yrs female BW8 Provincial B BCB
9 yrs female BW9 Provincial C BCC
10 yrs female BW10
11 yrs female BW11 BMX coaches BMX coach Level 1 BC1
12 yrs female BW12 (Old NCCP) BMX coach Level 2 BC2
13 yrs female BW13
14 yrs female BW14 BMX coaches Community Coach Trained CCT
15 yrs female BW15 (New NCCP) Introductory Coach Trained ICT
16 yrs female BW16  Introductory Coach Certified ICC
17-24 yrs female BW17-24  Performance Coach Trained PCT
25-29 yrs female BW25-29 Performance Coach Certified PCC
30+ yrs female BW30
BMX Trade Teams CCA National Trade Team NBT
Provincial Trade Team PBT
5 yrs male BM5
6 yrs male BM6 Note: The national rider category code reads as follows:-
7 yrs male BM7 1st letter:- discipline
8 yrs male BM8 2nd letter:- gender
9 yrs male BM9 3-5th letters and or numbers:- National category
10 yrs male BM10 Last letter or number:- Ability
11 yrs male BM11
12 yrs male BM12 Ability codes: Expert .E
13 yrs male BM13 Intermediate .I
14 yrs male BM14 Novice .N
15 yrs male BM15 Note: The ability code is added after the National category code
16 yrs male BM16 e.g. Challenge 12 yr old female novice:- BW12.N
17-24 yrs male BM17-24
25-29 yrs male BM25-29
30+ yrs male BM30
Challenge Cruiser 24" 18yrs and under female BCSW18
19yrs and over female BCSW19+
12 yrs and under male BCSM12
13 & 14 yrs male BCSM14
15 &16 yrs male BCSM16
17-29 yrs male BCSM29
30-34 yrs male BCSM34
35-39 yrs male BCSM39
40-44 yrs male BCSM44
45+ yrs male BCSM45+
Championship Junior Junior women BWJ BCSWJ
Junior men BMJ BCSMJ
Championship Elite Elite women 19+ BWE BCSWE
Elite men 19+ BME BCSME
Masters men 30+ BMMCH30
2012 UCI LICENSE CODES
BMX 2012 National  licence codes
BMX
Catégorie UCI Catégorie Nationale BMX 20" BMX 24" Catégorie UCI Catégorie nationale Code
Challenge 20" 5 ans femme BW5 Commissaire BMX UCI BCU
6 ans femme BW6 National BCN
7 ans femme BW7 Provincial A BCA
8 ans femme BW8 Provincial B BCB
9 ans femme BW9 Provincial C BCC
10 ans femme BW10
11 ans femme BW11 Entraîneur BMX Entraîneur niveau 1 - BMX BC1
12 ans femme BW12 (Ancien NCCP) Entraîneur niveau 2 - BMX BC2
13 ans femme BW13
14 ans femme BW14 Entraîneur BMX Ent. Communautaire -Formé CCT
15 ans femme BW15 (Nouveau NCCP) Ent. Développement -Formé ICT
16 ans femme BW16 Ent. Développement -Certifié ICC
17-24 ans femme BW17-24 Ent. Performance -Formé PCT